
Addendum 

Request for Proposal for Selection of Agency for Collection of Dues 

 

This is addendum to our RFP displayed in our Bank’s website on 21.06.2019 regarding 

Selection of Agency for Collection of Dues.  

In Appendix 01, page no 66/94 of said RFP the number of days should be read as -

120- days instead of 60 days.  

Others terms and conditions remain same.  

All concerned may please note.  

 

 

(Mr. V K Khandelwal)  

Dy. General Manager  

Date: 15.07.2019 


